
100 DAYS FORTUNE.COM
100 DAYS CHALLENGE TO FINANCIAL FREEDOM

A division of Pragna Herbal & Naturals Pvt. Ltd.
Registered office: Plot No.73 & 74, SPR complex, Veerareddy nagar, Boduppal, Hyderabad - 500092

Email: info@fortunewealth.com, Contact no



PRESENT PRODUCTS
Josh plus Gold (150 gms) MRP: RS.1999/-

Madhunivarini (150 gms pack of 2) MRP: RS.1999/-

Joint fit (120 gms pack of 2) MRP: RS.1999/-

Advanced stemcell (200 gms) MRP: RS 1999/-

Pre Launching Limited time offer – Rs.1500/-
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UPCOMING PROJECTS
 Farmlands and Resorts (Weekend Villages)

 Retail chain of Organic Stores and Food Courts

 Dairy and Green fresh Products

 Crypto Utility RWA Coin with own block chain

 Multi State Credit Cooperative Society

3www.fortuneshopy.com



BUSINESS PLAN

 100% cashback on product purchase
(can be used to product purchase in fortuneshopy.com)

Matching income
Booster Royalty Income
Team Development income
Business Volume income
Field Allowance/Salary
Domestic & International trips

100 days Mission Millionaire
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Matching Income

Matching income 200/- (1:1)

2000 - Daily capping

200/-

Unlimited depth, power carry forward
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BOOSTER ROYALTY INCOME

Complete tripod in 48 hrs & get 6% Royalty on
Global Business turnover.

Maximum Income for Id Rs.10,000/-

Pre Launching offer Limited time only
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TEAM DEVELOPMENT INCOME
10 pairs Rs. 100/- 100 days
50 pairs Rs.200/- 100 days
100 pairs Rs.300/- 100 days
250 pairs Rs.500/- 100 days
500 pairs Rs.1000/- 100 days
1000 pairs Rs. 2000/- 100 days

"All targets are cumulative. Income from the previous cycle ends, and a new cycle begins, for the next 100 days."
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TEAM DEVELOPMENT INCOME
2500 pairs Rs. 4000/- 100 days
5000 pairs Rs.8000/- 100 days
10000 pairs Rs.15000/- 100 days
25000 pairs Rs.30000/- 100 days
50000 pairs Rs.50000/- 100 days
100000 pairs Rs100000/- 100 days

"All targets are cumulative. Income from the previous cycle ends, and a new cycle begins, for the next 100 days."



Click to edit Master title style

9

BUSINESS VOLUME INCOME (BVI)
Associate : 1 lakh business + 6 direct, 100 *100days
Coordinator : 2.5 lakh + 2 associates, 250*100days
Developer : 2 coordinator, 500*100days
Achiever : 10 lakh, 1000*100days
Leader : 25 lakh, 2500*100days
Star : 50 lakh, 5000*100days
Bronze : 1cr, 10000*100days
Silver : 2 cr, 20000*100days

Single Leg Business volume income
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BUSINESS VOLUME INCOME (BVI)
Gold : 3cr, 30000*100days
Platinum : 4cr, 40000*100days
Ruby : 5cr, 50000*100days
Emerald : 6cr, 60000*100days
Sapphire : 7cr, 70000*100days
Diamond : 8 cr, 80000*100days
Kohinoor : 9 cr, 90000*100days
Crown : 10cr, 100000*100days

Single Leg Business volume income
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FIELD ALLOWANCE/SALARY
* Developer : 10000 * Platinum : 4 lakhs
* Achiever : 20000 * Ruby : 5 lakhs
* Leader : 40000 * Emerald : 6 lakhs
* Star : 60000 * Sapphire : 7 lakhs
* Bronze : 1 lakh * Diamond : 8 lakh
* Silver : 2 lakhs * Kohinoor : 9 lakhs
* Gold : 3 lakhs * Crown : 10 lakhs

Pre Launching First 12 members only
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DOMESTIC & INTERNATIONAL TRIPS

25 pairs welcome meet one full day in
resort

250 pairs Thailand/Srilanka tour
500 pairs Dubai tour
1000 pairs Singapore tour

Minimum 25 achievers required
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Key Points
 The Applicant Must Be 18 years of Age
 KYC is mandatory for Every Applicant
Maximum 3 id’s for 1 name & 1 PAN card
 10% Admin charges
Weekly Payout
 24*7 Customer Support
 Power carryforward and unlimited depth
Maximum Income per Id 1Cr
 All incomes (except matching) Monday to Saturday
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For more details
 Contact:
 Ph:
 Email: support@100daysfortune.com
 www.100daysfortune.com

mailto:support@100daysfortune.com

